
Date Heure Visiteur Receveur Endroit
13 nov

30 nov

03 déc.

8 déc.

15 déc.

22 déc.

02 fév..

09 fév.

12H
17H

14H45

17H30

17H15

16H

17H45

17h

Calixa-Lavallée

Calixa-Lavallée

ÉS Georges-Vanier

Collège Regina-Assumpta

Collège Regina Assumpta

Calixa-Lavallée

Calixa-Lavallée

Calixa-Lavallée

Calixa-Lavallée

Collège d'Anjou

 
CADET FÉMININ - D3

Henri-Bourassa

Collège d'Anjou

Calixa-Lavallée

Henri-Bourassa

ÉS Georges-Vanier

Calixa-Lavallée

Collège Regina Assumpta

Calixa-Lavallée

Collège d'Anjou

Calixa-Lavallée

Calixa-Lavallée

Henri-Bourassa

ÉS Georges-Vanier

Calixa-Lavallée


